
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/10; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410140005
68780

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402110000
70350

200410140005
68810

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409070004
96830

200410150005
70530

10/15/2004
11:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LOPER, MARY
JO

199806240002
34131

200410150005
70540

10/15/2004
11:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON,
MICHAEL N

200109040003
78691

200410250005
85920

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409140005
11510

200410250005
85930

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200408250004
75840

200410050005
48270

10/05/2004
09:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FLOWERS,
JOHNNY M

199903230001
22031

200410250005
85960

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409030004
94530

200410250005
85950

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409070004
97130

200410250005
85970

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409030004
95120

200410250005
88670

10/25/2004
03:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAGE,
RICHARD L

200007250002
49531

200410260005
90470

10/26/2004
10:46:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409130005
06660

200410080005
57330

10/08/2004
10:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 31 200408200004
68150

Lot#:171
Book:31 Pg:31

200410140005
68840

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

19 14 200408250004
76000

Lot#:46 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14



200410140005
68830

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST

200410250005
85940

10/25/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312290008
25640

Other:SEE
INST

200410140005
68790

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

14 83 200408170004
62020

Lot#:174
Book:14 Pg:83

200410140005
68800

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

26 27 200408180004
63350

Lot#:1027
Book:26 Pg:27

200410140005
68820

10/14/2004
01:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

6 72 200408300004
85380

Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:72


