Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/10; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200410140005 68780	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402110000 70350	
200410140005 68810	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409070004 96830	
200410150005 70530	10/15/2004 11:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LOPER, MARY JO					199806240002 34131	
200410150005 70540	10/15/2004 11:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON, MICHAEL N					200109040003 78691	
200410250005 85920	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409140005 11510	
200410250005 85930	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200408250004 75840	
200410050005 48270	10/05/2004 09:20:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS, JOHNNY M					199903230001 22031	
200410250005 85960	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409030004 94530	
200410250005 85950	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409070004 97130	
200410250005 85970	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409030004 95120	
200410250005 88670	10/25/2004 03:30:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAGE, RICHARD L					200007250002 49531	
200410260005 90470	10/26/2004 10:46:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409130005 06660	
200410080005 57330	10/08/2004 10:53:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			31	31	200408200004 68150	Lot#:171 Book:31 Pg:31
200410140005 68840	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			19	14	200408250004 76000	Lot#:46 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14

200410140005 68830	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Desc:SEE INST
200410250005 85940	10/25/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST BANK				200312290008 25640	Other:SEE INST
200410140005 68790	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK		14	83	200408170004 62020	Lot#:174 Book:14 Pg:83
200410140005 68800	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST BANK		26	27	200408180004 63350	Lot#:1027 Book:26 Pg:27
200410140005 68820	10/14/2004 01:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST BANK		6	72	200408300004 85380	Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:72